
TRAVIS &
ATHENA

DELIVERED PRICING (A)

150 pc

CRAFTED FROM MEDIUM WEIGHT,
TRI-LAYER QUILTED FABRIC
(95% POLYESTER + 5% SPANDEX, 345 GSM)

$49.00

INCLUDES 25K STITCHES OF EMBROIDERY
IN UP TO 3 LOCATIONS.
+ $2.00 EACH FOR 2XL-3XL
+ $4.00 EACH FOR 4XL-5XL

250 pc

$45.90
500 pc

$42.90

1,000 pc

$41.90

STOCK COLORS

BLACK GREY NAVY

IN-STOCK BLANKS ALSO AVAILABLE!

            TRAVIS 1/4 ZIP (M)

ATHENA 1/4 ZIP (W)

CUSTOMIZE IT
FULL ZIP  |  QUARTER ZIP

CONTRASTING ZIPPERS 
AND ZIPPER PULLERS

MEN’S  |  WOMEN’S
YOUTH  |  TODDLER

CUSTOMIZE FITS

PRICE INCLUDES OCEAN DELIVERY. 
AIR DELIVERY: ADD $10.00.

EXAMPLE OF DOMESTICALLY DECORATED BLANK TRAVIS

PER PIECE$53.30
Includes 10k stitches of embroidery. Ask about bulk discounts.


